POWELLS CREEK TENNIS CENTRE
Conway Ave, North Strathfield
Summer Holiday Tennis Camps
	
	Half day tennis
9am to 12 noon / 
12noon to 3pm
	Full day tennis
9am to 3pm
	After camp supervision
3pm to 6pm

	Monday 19th December
	
	
	

	Tuesday 20th December
	
	
	

	Wednesday 21st December
	
	
	

	Thursday 22nd December
	
	
	

	Friday 23rd December
	
	
	

	Monday 9th January
	
	
	

	Tuesday 10th January
	
	
	

	Wednesday 11th January
	
	
	

	Thursday 12th January
	
	
	

	Friday 13th January
	
	
	

	Monday 16th January
	
	
	

	Tuesday 17th January
	
	
	

	Wednesday 18th January
	
	
	

	Thursday 19th January
	
	
	

	Friday 20th January
	
	
	

	Monday 23rd January
	
	
	

	Tuesday 24th January
	
	
	

	Wednesday 25th January
	
	
	


(Tick preferred times. For half days, nominate morning or afternoon.)

	Half day tennis
9am to 12 noon / 12 noon to 3pm
	$   33
	CHILD NAME: 

	Full day tennis
9am to 3pm
	$   60
inc GST
	PARENT MOBILE: 

	2 days
	$ 110
inc GST
	PARENT EMAIL: 

	3 days
	$ 150
inc GST
	I WILL PAY THE AMOUNT OF  $                     BY: 
(please circle)
Cash
Cheque made payable to Brett Miners
Internet banking
BSB: 062102   Account number: 10174012
Credit card
Cardholder name:
Credit card number: 
Expiry date: 
CVV (last 3 digits on back): 
Visa / Mastercard (please circle)

	4 or more days
	$ 45 per day
inc GST
	

	After camp supervision
3pm to 6pm for FULL DAY participants only
Ball games to 4:30pm followed by afternoon tea and DVDs
In event of rain, there will be a wet weather program or credit will be given towards a future tennis camp.  
	$   15 
extra per day
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